No. Model Voltage Wattage Color Temperature Brightness
(Lumens) Size(mm) SKU
1 CDAC-20-30135-120V-30 120V AC 6W 3000K (Warm White) 420 lm ∅54.6 x ∅38 x H10.20 mm 666561425845
2 CDAC-20-30135-120V-30 120V AC 6W 3000K (Warm White) 420 lm ∅42.3 x H6 mm 666561425852
3 CBAC-084-30135-120-2700-G12 120V AC 16W 2700K (Soft White) 1280 lm ∅54.6 x ∅38 x H10.20 mm 666561430412
4 CBAC-084-30135-120-3000-G12 120V AC 16W 3000K (Warm White) 1280 lm ∅54.6 x ∅38 x H10.20 mm 666561430429
5 CBAC-084-48135-120-4000-G12 120V AC 16W 4000K (Natural White) 1280 lm ∅54.6 x ∅38 x H10.20 mm 666561430535
6 CDAC-080-05028-120-2700K 120V AC 10W 2700K (Soft White) 1050 lm ∅50 x H8 mm 666561430542
7 CDAC-080-05028-120-2700K 120V AC 20W 2700K (Soft White) 2100 lm ∅50 x H8 mm 666561430573
8 CDAC-080-05028-120-2700K 120V AC 30W 2700K (Soft White) 3150 lm ∅50 x H8 mm 666561430603
9 CDAC-080-05028-120-3000K 120V AC 10W 3000K (Warm White) 1050 lm ∅50 x H8 mm 666561430559
10 CDAC-080-05028-120-3000K 120V AC 20W 3000K (Warm White) 2100 lm ∅50 x H8 mm 666561430580
11 CDAC-080-05028-120-3000K 120V AC 30W 3000K (Warm White) 3150 lm ∅50 x H8 mm 666561430610
12 CDAC-080-05028-120-5000K 120V AC 10W 5000K (Daylight) 1100 lm ∅50 x H8 mm 666561430566
13 CDAC-080-05028-120-5000K 120V AC 20W 5000K (Daylight) 2200 lm ∅50 x H8 mm 666561430597
14 CDAC-080-05028-120-5000K 120V AC 30W 5000K (Daylight) 3150 lm ∅50 x H8 mm 666561430627
15 CBHT-042-36185-120V-2700K 120V AC 12W 2700K (Soft White) 760 lm ∅66 x H10.15 mm 666561428662
16 CBHT-042-36185-120V-3000K 120V AC 12W 3000K (Warm White) 760 lm ∅66 x H10.15 mm 666561430511
17 CBHT-042-36185-120V-4000K 120V AC 12W 4000K (Natural White) 760 lm ∅66 x H10.15 mm 666561430528
18 CBHT-042-30135-120V-30-G01 120V AC 8W 3000K (Warm White) 560 lm ∅35.7 x H11.60 mm 666561425883
19 CBHT-042-30135-120V-30-G02 120V AC 4W 3000K (Warm White) 280 lm ∅35.7 x H11.60 mm 666561425869
20 CBHT-42-30135-120V-30-G03 120V AC 6W 3000K (Warm White) 420 lm ∅35.7 x H11.60 mm 666561425876
21 CBHT-042-30135-120V-40-G03 120V AC 6W 4000K (Natural White) 560 lm ∅35.7 x H11.60 mm 666561428297
22 PCK 02-005-930-120-C1 120V AC 5W 3000K (Warm White) 400 lm ∅47 x H5.5 mm (1.8 x 0.2 in) 666561433819
23 PCK 02-008-930-120-C1 120V AC 8W 3000K (Warm White) 560 lm
∅47 x H5.5 mm (1.8 x 0.2 in)
666561433826
24 PCK 02-010-930-120-C1 120V AC 10W 3000K (Warm White) 800 lm ∅47 x H5.5 mm (1.8 x 0.2 in) 666561433833
25 PCK 03-005-930-120-S1 120V AC 5W 3000K (Warm White) 400 lm ∅50 x H12 mm (1.9 x 0.4 in) 666561433840
26 PCK 03-008-930-120-S1 120V AC 8W 3000K (Warm White) 560 lm ∅50 x H12 mm (1.9 x 0.4 in) 666561433857
27 PCK 03-012-930-120-S1 120V AC 12W 3000K (Warm White) 1000 lm
∅50 x H12 mm (1.9 x 0.4 in)
666561433864
28 PCK 03-015-930-120-S1 120V AC 15W 3000K (Warm White) 1200 lm ∅50 x H12 mm (1.9 x 0.4 in) 666561433871
29 CDHT-042-36185-120V-2700K 120V AC 18W 2700K (Soft White) 1800 lm ∅65.84 x 6.27mm (2.59 x 0.24in) 666561434274
30 CDHT-042-36185-120-3000 120V AC 18W 3000K (Warm White) 1800 lm ∅65.84 x 6.2mm (2.59 x 0.24) 666561434281
31 CDHT-042-30135-120V-3000K 120V AC 12W 3000K (Warm White) 1000 lm ∅35.7 x 11.85mm (1.4 x 0.46in) 666561434250
32 CBAC-042-36185-120-2700 120V AC 14W 2700K (Soft White) 1200 lm ∅47.8 x 6.5mm (1.8 x 0.25in) 666561434298
33 CBAC-042-30135-120V-2700K 120V AC 14W 2700K (Soft White) 1200 lm ∅42.2 x 6.2mm (1.66 x 0.24in) 666561434267
34 P01-600-930-120-S1-18S300 120V AC 7W 3000K (Warm White) 600 lm ∅38 x 8.3mm (1.5 x 0.32in) 666561432539
35 CBAC-042-36185-120V-2700K 120V AC 11W 2700K (Soft White) 880 lm ∅42.3 x 5.88mm (1.6 x 0.23 in) 666561433475
36 CDAC-136-05028-347-2700K 347V AC 10W 2700K (Soft White) 1150 lm ∅50 x H8 mm 666561430634
37 CDAC-136-05028-347-2700K 347V AC 20W 2700K (Soft White) 2300 lm ∅50 x H8 mm 666561430665
38 CDAC-136-05028-347-2700K 347V AC 30W 2700K (Soft White) 3150 lm ∅50 x H8 mm 666561430696
39 CDAC-136-05028-347-3000K 347V AC 10W 3000K (Warm White) 1150 lm ∅50 x H8 mm 666561430641
40 CDAC-136-05028-347-3000K 347V AC 20W 3000K (Warm White) 2300 lm ∅50 x H8 mm 666561430672
41 CDAC-136-05028-347-3000K 347V AC 30W 3000K (Warm White) 3150 lm ∅50 x H8 mm 666561430702
42 CDAC-136-05028-347-5000K 347V AC 10W 5000K (Daylight) 1200 lm ∅50 x H8 mm 666561430658
43 CDAC-136-05028-347-5000K 347V AC 20W 5000K (Daylight) 2400 lm ∅50 x H8 mm 666561430689
44 CDAC-136-05028-347-5000K 347V AC 30W 5000K (Daylight) 3300 lm ∅50 x H8 mm 666561430719
Paragon & more LED Module Lights
Download the file then Click the Search button to search for what you're looking for. Go to Website